M
U
LTILAYER C
H
IP B
EA
D
 A

100°C
200°C
217°C
260°C
60 ~ 120s 60 ~ 150s
10s max.
PART NUMBER
IMPEDANCE
(Ω)
TEST
FREQUENCY
MAX OF DC
RESISTANCE
RATED
CURRENT
FBA321611T-300Y-S 30Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.20Ω 500 mA
FBA321611T-600Y-S 60Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.25Ω 400 mA
FBA321611T-121Y-S 120Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.30Ω 350 mA
FBA321611T-301Y-S 300Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.40Ω 250 mA
FBA321611T-601Y-S 600Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.50Ω 200 mA
FBA321611T-102Y-S 1000Ω ± 25% 100MHz 0.75Ω 150 mA
M
U
LT
IL